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AYUSH SANJIVANI APP


1450#  SMT. GEETA ALIAS CHANDRAPRABHA:


Will the Minister of AYUSH be pleased to state:


(a)     whether the third version of AYUSH Sanjivani App has been launched by Government;

(b)     whether the study and documentation of AYUSH-64 and other AYUSH related

medicines has been made easier through the App; and

(c)     if so, the details of benefits the common man would be getting through this App?


     ANSWER


THE MINISTER OF AYUSH

(SHRI SARBANANDA SONOWAL)


(a): Yes, the third version of AYUSH Sanjivani App was launched in the month of May,

2021.


(b): Yes, the documentation of the data related to distribution of AYUSH 64 / Kabasura

Kudineer and the use of other AYUSH medicines by public has been made easy by the

AYUSH Sanjivani App.


(c): Public was made aware about the various prophylactic and treatment options available across various AYUSH streams for COVID 19. Public was also able to report their symptoms while they were suffering from COVID 19 which in turn enabled AYUSH physicians to contact them and they were given the proper treatment well in time.
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